
 

The Year Ahead - Dates For Your Diary 
 

Monday 6th October 9.30am 
 

 

 

 

Assemblies 

 
Oak Class 
Thursday  30th November 9.00 a.m. 
Friday 23rd March 2.30 p.m.  
Thursday 28th June 9.00 a.m. 
Beech Class 
Thursday 23rd November 9.00 a.m. 
Wednesday 21st March 2.30 p.m. 
Friday 29th June 9.00 a.m. 
Sycamore Class 
Friday 24th November 9.00 a.m. 
Friday 22nd June 9.00 a.m. 
Maple Class 
Thursday 16th November 9.00 a.m. 
Friday 16th March 2.30 p.m. 
Thursday 21st June 9.00 a.m. 
Horse Chestnut Class 
Friday 17th November 9.00 a.m. 
Tuesday 13th March 2.30 p.m. 
Friday 15th June 9.00 a.m. 
 
Leavers Concert 
Thursday 19th July 1.45pm 
 
 

Reading Cafés for Reception 

Monday 9th October 9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 
Tuesday 23rd January 9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 
Monday 9th May 9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 

Maths Cafés for Year 1 

Monday 2nd October  9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 
Tuesday 16th January  9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 
Wednesday 2nd May 9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 

Writing Cafés for Year 2 

Monday 25th September 9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 
Thursday 9th November 9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 
Wednesday 25th April 9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. 

Parents/Teacher  Progress Meetings 

All Year Groups: 

 Friday 13th October 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Monday 16th October 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Tuesday 17th October 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m.  
Wednesday 18th October 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
 
Friday 8th December 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Monday 11th December 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Tuesday 12th December 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 13th December 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
 
Friday 16th March 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Monday 19th March 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Tuesday 20th March 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m.  
Wednesday 21st March 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
 

YR/1 only: 
Friday 18th May 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Monday 21st May 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Tuesday 22nd May 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 23rd May 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
 

Y2 only: 
Friday 2nd February 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Monday 5th February 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Tuesday 6th February 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 7th February 3.00 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
 

Christmas Productions 

Thursday 14th December – Reception 
9.30am, Year 1/2 11am 
Friday 15th December – Year 1/2 9.30am, 
Reception 11am 
 

Sharing Afternoons 
You are welcome to come into school at 
2.45pm on the following dates to share 
reading activities and look at your child’s 
work. 
Thursday 12th October 
Thursday 7th December 
Thursday 1st February 
Thursday 15th March 
Thursday 17th May 
 

Friends and Governors Coffee Mornings 
Wednesday 13th September 9-9.30am 
Wednesday 10th January 9-9.30am 
Wednesday 18th April 9-9.30am 
 

Christmas Cafés 

Wednesday 29
th
 November Horse Chestnut 9–10am 

Friday 1
st
 December Maple 9–10am 

Monday 4
th
 December Sycamore 9–10am 

Tuesday 5
th
 December Oak 9–10am  

Wednesday 6
th
 December Beech 9–10am 

 
Siblings are welcome to attend the Christmas Cafes 
  



 

Other Dates 

Reception Parents Curriculum Meeting – Tuesday 19th September 9.05am 
Harvest Festival – Tuesday 3rd October 9.30am 
Open Afternoon – Tuesday 28th November 
Health Workshop – Week Commencing Monday 13th November 
Christmas Lunch Tuesday 19th December  
Christingle – Monday 18th December 
Child Whispering Workshop – Week Commencing Monday 29th January 
Assessment Workshop – Thursday 22nd February 
Sports Morning & Picnic – Tuesday 3rd July  
Open Evening – Thursday 5th July 5.00 p.m. – 6.30 p.m. 

Reports to Parents – Tuesday 10th July Reports to parents  
 
 

Term Dates 

Thursday 19th October 2017 close for half term.  School reopens Monday 30st October 2017 
Tuesday 19th December close for Christmas.  School reopens Wednesday 3rd January 2018 
Friday 9th February close for half term.  School reopens Monday 19th February 
Wednesday 28th March close for Easter.  School reopens Tuesday 16th April 
Monday 7th May school closed 
Friday 25th May close for half term.  School reopens Monday 4th June  
Tuesday 24th July close for Summer.   
 
Please do not book holiday during term time.  Thank you. 
 


